SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM | 604.628.0567
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
SYD-GB-SPECSHEET V2_02/23
AVAILABLE
FINISHES:
KEY FEATURES:
MATERIAL:
NOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
GRAB BARS
POLISHED CHROME (PC)
ZINC
STAINLESS STEEL 304
MODERN DESIGN
ZINC+STEEL COMPOSITION
CAST BACKINGS
WALL MOUNTED
BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)
MATTE BLACK (MB)
MATTE BLACK (MB)
Product Code Name
Sizes (mm)
Length       Width      Height
Sizes (Inches)
SYD-GB1-12 PC, BN, MB 360             60             84
Length       Width       HeightFinishes
Grab Bar 14             2 3/8          3 3/8
SYD-GB1-18 PC, BN, MB 510              60             84   Grab Bar 20            2 3/8          3 3/8
SYD-GB1-24 PC, BN, MB 660             60             84    Grab Bar 26            2 3/8          3 3/8
SYD-GB1-36 PC, BN, MB 960             60             84    Grab Bar 38            2 3/8          3 3/8
SYD-GB1-42 PC, BN, MB 1130            60             84    Grab Bar 44            2 3/8          3 3/8
360             60             84    14             2 3/8          3 3/8
510              60             84   20            2 3/8          3 3/8
660             60             84    26            2 3/8          3 3/8
960             60             84    38            2 3/8          3 3/8
1130             60             84    44            2 3/8          3 3/8
360              60            84    14             2 3/8          3 3/8
510               60            84   20            2 3/8          3 3/8
660              60            84    26            2 3/8          3 3/8
960              60            84    38            2 3/8          3 3/8
1130              60            84    44            2 3/8          3 3/8
360              60            84    14             2 3/8          3 3/8
510               60            84   20            2 3/8          3 3/8
660              60            84    26            2 3/8          3 3/8
960              60            84    38            2 3/8          3 3/8
1130              60            84    44            2 3/8          3 3/8
360              60            84    14             2 3/8          3 3/8
510               60            84   20            2 3/8          3 3/8
660              60            84    26            2 3/8          3 3/8
960              60            84    38            2 3/8          3 3/8
1130              60            84    44            2 3/8          3 3/8
SYD-GB2-12 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB2-18 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB2-24 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB2-36 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB2-42 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB3-12 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB3-18 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB3-24 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB3-36 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB3-42 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB4-12 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB4-18 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB4-24 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB4-36 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB4-42 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB5-12 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB5-18 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB5-24 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB5-36 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
SYD-GB5-42 PC, BN, MBGrab Bar
NOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM | 604.628.0567 SYD-GB-SPECSHEET V2_02/23
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB1-12/18/24/36/42-PC
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB2-12/18/24/36/42-PC
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB3-12/18/24/36/42-PC
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB4-12/18/24/36/42-PC
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB5-12/18/24/36/42-PC
NOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM | 604.628.0567 SYD-GB-SPECSHEET V2_02/23
ORD-TB18/TB24/TB30
18”/24”/30”Towel Bar
1 1/4"
[32]
[60]
2 3/8"
2 3/8"
[60]
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB5-12/18/24/36/42
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB4-12/18/24/36/42
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB3-12/18/24/36/42
Grab Bar 12”/18”/24”/36”/42”
SYD-GB1-12/18/24/36/42
1 4"
[360mm]
20"
[510mm]
26"
[660mm]
38"
[960mm]
44"
[1130mm]
1 4"
[360mm]
20"
[510mm]
26"
[660mm]
38"
[960mm]
44"
[1130mm]
1 4"
[360mm]
20"
[510mm]
26"
[660mm]
38"
[960mm]
44"
[1130mm]
1 4"
[360mm]
20"
[510mm]
26"
[660mm]
38"
[960mm]
44"
[1130mm]
1 4"
[360mm]
20"
[510mm]
26"
[660mm]
38"
[960mm]
44"
[1130mm]
42"
[1070mm]
1 2 "
[300mm]
1 8"
[450mm]
24"
[600mm]
36"
[900mm]
42"
[1070mm]
1 2 "
[300mm]
1 8"
[450mm]
24"
[600mm]
36"
[900mm]
42"
[1070mm]
1 2 "
[300mm]
1 8"
[450mm]
24"
[600mm]
36"
[900mm]
42"
[1070mm]
1 2 "
[300mm]
1 8"
[450mm]
24"
[600mm]
36"
[900mm]
42"
[1070mm]
1 2 "
[300mm]
1 8"
[450mm]
24"
[600mm]
36"
[900mm]
3/8
60mm]
3/8
60mm]3/8
60mm]
3/8
60mm]
3/8
60mm]
3 3/8"
[84mm]
3 3/8"
[84mm]
3 3/8"
[84mm]
3 3/8"
[84mm]
3 3/8"
[84mm]